Idépont

1985.01.03.
1985.01.04.
1985.01.13.
1985.01.13.
1985.01.17.
1985.01.19.
1985.02.02.
1985.02.16.
1985.02.17.
1985.02.17.
1985.02.17.
1985.03.10.
1985.03.10.
1985.03.16.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.17.
1985.03.23.
1985.03.24.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.30.
1985.03.31.
1985.03.31.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.04.
1985.04.06.
1985.04.06.
1985.04.12.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.13.
1985.04.14.
1985.04.14.

Teriilet
SZAGY
KOMLO
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
PECS
SELLYE
PECS
PECS
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA
SZAGY
HOSSZUHETENY
SZAGY
PALKONYA
FAZEKASBODA
HOSSZUHETENY
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
VEMEND
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS
VAISZLO
NAGYHARSANY
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
HOSSZUHETENY
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
NAGYVATY
PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
PALKONYA
PECSVARAD
FAZEKASBODA
NAGYVATY

Korzet

NAGYERDO
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
KISRET

KISRET
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
ALLATKERT
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

KELET-MECSEK

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
PINTER-KERT
KELET-MECSEK

KELET-MECSEK
ALLATKERT-KANTAVAR
CSERI ERDO
SZARSOMLYO
PINTER-KERT
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
LAJKO-EGERTETO
PAPRAGYI-VL-PATACS
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
ALLATKERT-LAMPASV.
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyel6 1
TELKES FERENC
SZETTELI ZSOLT
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
NAGY GABOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
BANK LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BALIKO ARPAD
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
CZEININGER TAMAS
PROGLI LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
SARKADI NAGY SANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

Megfigyel6 2
TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI

CZEININGER TAMAS

ES TARSAI

TELKES TAMAS

TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI
SZEKERES TIBOR

FENYVESI CSABA
WAGNER LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR
ES TARSAI

Faj
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
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1985.04.20.
1985.04.20.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
1985.04.21.
. PECSVARAD
1985.04.21.
1985.04.28.
1985.05.04.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.12.
1985.05.13.
1985.05.14.
1985.05.14.
1985.05.19.
1985.05.25.
1985.05.26.
1985.06.01.
1985.06.02.
1985.06.05.
1985.06.08.
1985.06.09.
1985.06.15.
1985.06.22.
1985.06.22.
1985.06.23.
1985.06.29.
1985.06.30.
1985.06.30.
1985.07.05.
1985.07.07.
1985.07.14.
1985.07.14.
1985.07.17.
1985.07.18.
1985.07.26.
1985.07.28.

1985.04.21

HOSSZUHETENY
PECSVARAD
HOSSZUHETENY
MAGYAREGREGY
NAGYHARSANY
PECS

SZAGY

SZAGY

PECS
NAGYVATY
PECS

VILLANY

PECS

SZAGY

SZAGY
NAGYVATY
PECS

KOLKED

PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
HOSSZUHETENY
PECSVARAD
PALKONYA
HOSSZUHETENY
PECSVARAD
PECS

PECS

SELLYE

SZAGY
PELLERD

PECS

CSERTO
HOSSZUHETENY
ORFU

SELLYE

PECS

SZAGY

KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
SZARSOMLYO
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
KELET-MECSEK

MANDULAS
HALASTAVAK
PINTER-KERT
KARASICA KORNYEKE
PINTER-KERT

HALASTAVAK
PINTER-KERT

BEDA
TETTYE-KANTAVAR
16 D ERDORESZLET
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
KELET-MECSEK
KELET-MECSEK
PINTER-KERT
TETTYE-KORHAZ TER
KISRET

BELTERULET
PINTER-KERT
HALASTO

HERMAN OTTO-TO
KISRET
DOMORKAPU-MISINA

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
CZEININGER TAMAS
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
TELKES FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

WAGNER LASZLO
MONUS GABOR
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES FERENC
TELKES TAMAS

SARKADI NAGY SANDOR

MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
CZEININGER TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI

TELKES TAMAS
TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI

WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES TAMAS
TELKES FERENC
WINKELMANN ATTILA

WAGNER LASZLO
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

TELKES FERENC

ES TARSAI
DR. ISTVAN JOZSEF

ES TARSAI
TELKES FERENC

Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
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1985.08.10.
1985.08.11.
1985.08.12.
1985.08.14.
1985.08.14.
1985.08.15.
1985.08.17.
1985.08.24.
1985.09.08.
1985.09.08.
1985.09.13.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.14.
1985.09.15.
1985.09.21.
1985.09.28.
1985.09.28.
1985.10.05.
1985.10.12.
1985.10.13.
1985.10.19.
1985.10.27.
1985.10.27.
1985.10.27.
1985.11.09.
1985.11.09.
1985.11.15.
1985.11.16.
1985.11.16.
1985.11.17.
1985.11.24.
1985.11.30.
1985.11.30.
1985.12.03.
1985.12.07.
1985.12.07.
1985.12.14.
1985.12.15.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SELLYE
SZAGY
SUMONY
SUMONY
MOHACS
CSERTO
PECS

PECS

ORFU
SZAGY
PALKONYA
SUMONY
KOVACSSZENAJA
SUMONY
PECS
CSERTO
SZIGETVAR
HIMESHAZA
PECS

PECS
SZAGY
SZAGY
VAJSZLO
SZIGETVAR
CSERTO
PALKONYA
FAZEKASBODA
NAGYVATY
KOLKED
SZIGETVAR
BAR
KOLKED
SZIGETVAR
CSERTO
FAZEKASBODA

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
LORINCTANYA-CSAKOS
HALASTO
DOMORKAPU-MELEGMANY
KISRET-DOMORKAPU
GUBACSOS KULCSOSHAZ

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
DOMORKAPU-MELEGMANY
HALASTO

VAR KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK
EGERVOLGY-EGERTETO
TETTYE-MELEGMANY

CSERI ERDO
VAR KORNYEKE
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BEDA

VAR KORNYEKE
DUNAPART
BEDA

VAR KORNYEKE
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES TAMAS
TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
CZEININGER TAMAS
CZEININGER TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES TAMAS

KIS BORBAS LAJOS
WINKELMANN ATTILA
MADAS KATALIN
WINKELMANN ATTILA
CZEININGER TAMAS
WAGNER LASZLO
KARADI ZSOLT
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
CZEININGER TAMAS
TELKES TAMAS
TELKES TAMAS
PROGLI LASZLO
KARADI ZSOLT
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BALIKO ARPAD
BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KARADI ZSOLT
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

TELKES FERENC

MADAS KATALIN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

TELKES FERENC

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
JOZSANE KOTT AGNES
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS

KARADI CSABA
KARADI CSABA
GABOR LAJOS
ES TARSAI
WAGNER LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
TELKES FERENC

KARADI CSABA
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ES TARSAI

SZEKERES TIBOR

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN
KARADI CSABA

ES TARSAI
KARADI CSABA
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka
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1985.12.22. SZENTEGAT
1985.12.28. SZAGY
1985.12.31. PECS

27 A-B-C ERDORESZLET

EGERVOLGY

FOLDESI KALMAN
TELKES TAMAS
MOLNAR ISTVAN

TELKES FERENC
ES TARSAI

Csuszka
Csuszka
Csuszka



